
GEBERIT PLUVIA 
APPROVED INSTALLERS

COMPANY ADDRESS TEL CONTACT E-MAIL

GBE Services London
5th Floor Randall House, 6 Dowgate Hill,  
London EC4R 2SU

0203 906 1619 Ishaaq Mohamed ishaaq.mohamed@gbeltd.co.uk  

Hutton Mechanical Services
Unit 6, 18 West Bank Road, 
Belfast BT3 9JL

02890-772888 Edmund Hutton edmund@huttonmech.com

J.A Brooks Mechanical Services Ltd
23 Christopher Street, Finsbury Square, 
London EC2A 2BS

0207-247 8481 Tony Drake tony.drake@ja-brooks.co.uk

Jag Building Services London
Suite 2 Regency House, Harold Wood,
Romford, Essex RM3 0BP

07870 991868 Daniel Morgan Daniel.Morgan@gbeltd.co.uk

Keeley Developments (Rainwater Systems) Ltd
6 Hornchurch Drive, 
Warrington WA5 1ZN

07530 756248 Mark Keeley info@keeleyrainwater.co.uk

PCW Drainage Ltd
Unit 17, Abbots Business Park, Primrose Hill, 
Kings Langley, Hertfordshire WD4 8FR

07971 250294 Aiden O’Brien aiden@pcwltd.com

Platinum Mechanical Ltd
71-75 Shelton Street,  
WC2H 9JQ

07721 064259 Gerard Ellis gerard.ellis@pmechltd.co.uk

Premier Service Installations Ltd
Unit 9 Chancerygate, 33 Tallon Road, 
Hutton, Brentwood, Essex CM13 1TE

01277-849191 Jim Smith info@psi-uk.net

Prospect Mechanical Contracting
The Paddocks, Downshill Woods, 
Willowgrove, Delgany, Wicklow

00353-1287-0000 Karl Jordan kjordan2@eircom.net

Thorne Rainwater Systems Ltd
1 Pontfaen, Cardiff, South Glamorgan  
CF23 7DU

07798 854657 Terry Thorne enquiries@thornerws.com


